Firma: G Store & Repair doo

(@ STDRE Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3

Telefon: 011 785 66 66

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

GruciabtSSDCrugial.R2,2000GB 3D NAND NVMe PCle |

Crucial SSD Crucial P2 2000GB 3D NAND NVMe
PCle M.2 SSD, 24001900 MBs, EAN:
649528902320 ( CT2000P25SDS8 )

Sifra: 15719

Kategorija prozivoda: SSD diskovi

Proizvodac¢: CRUCIAL

Cena: 2 1 460,00 rsd.

Device Location:

Form Factor:

Storage Capacity:
Supports Data Channel:
Certifications:

Memory Technology:
Included Accessories:

Maximum Sequential Read Rate:
Maximum Sequential Write Rate:

Total Bytes Written (TBW):
Mean Time Between Failures:
Solid State Drive Features:

Compliant Storage Standards:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):

Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:
EAN Code:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Internal

M.2 (2280)

2TB

PCle NVMe 3.1 x4

CE, FCC, VCCI, KC, RCM, ICES,
Morocco, BSMI, Ukraine, UL, TUV,
China RoHS, WEEE

NAND Flash
Documentation
2400 MBs
1900 MBs

600 TB
1500000 hr

TRIM Support

Dynamic Write Acceleration
Adaptive Thermal Protection
Integrated Power Loss Immunity

S.M.A.R.T.
70 °C

0-°C

Yes

60 month(s)
Serial Number
0.05 kg

0.05 kg

1

0.5 kg

0.05 kg

0.05 kg

5
Retail
649528902320



